





1530 Lone Oak Road, Paducah, KY 42003

A Catholic health care ministry serving Kentucky and Ohio

12492FOUBRO (5-19)





The Little Miracles Recognition Wall

Benefiting the Dr. Lisa Chaney Lasher Women's Services Fund

The Little Miracles Recognition Wall

Benefiting the Dr. Lisa Chaney Lasher Women's Services Fund

Mercy Health Foundation Lourdes created the Little Miracles Recognition Wall to commemorate births, honor loved ones and recognize caregivers. We invite you to purchase stars or clouds to celebrate those that are special in your life.

This wall is located on the 2nd floor of the hospital in the Little Miracles Birthing Center. Thank you for supporting Lourdes' mission to extend the healing ministry of Jesus.

Please make your selections below:

4" Star\$100 each
6" Star\$250 each
Cloud\$1,000
Please contact me to discuss additional custom options available.

Engraving information

- Up to 4 lines of text per 4" Star
- Up to 6 lines of text per 6" Star
- 18 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)
- For cloud inscription, please call 270-538-6589.

Please print

First line (18 characters)

	JC 11111		Criare	acter	٥)				
Se	cond	line ((18 ch	narac	cte	rs)			
Thi	ird lir	ne (18	char	acte	rs)	- 1	 	 -	
Fo	urth l	ine (18 ch	arac	ter	s)			
Fif	th lin	e (18	chara	acte	rs)				
Six	th lin	e (18	char	acte	rs)				



	e
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email	
My total enclose	d payment is: \$
Please make che Foundation Lour	cks payable to Mercy Health des.
□ Visa □ Master	card AmEx Discover
Card #	
	CVV
	CVV
Exp	CVV

Return completed for and payment to: Mercy Health Foundation Lourdes

1530 Lone Oak Road Paducah, KY 42003

For more information, Call 270-538-6589 or email lhancock@mercy.com